
Aircraft events over  85.0 dB

08 Nov 2019  20:06 D DH8DBEE EGACFlybe
08 Nov 2019  20:30 A B733NPT EGJJAtlantic Airlines
30 Nov 2019  05:36 D A306BCS EGAAEuropean Air Transport
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CASTLE DONINGTON NOISE MONITOR 
SUMMARY REPORT

Date/time (local) Arr/Dep Airline Home/DestinationLAmax

3,748

69.2

88.9
88.1
85.0

Between

Average aircraft noise events (dB)

Aircraft type

Total number of recorded aircraft noise 
events

01 Nov 2019 and 30 Nov 2019


